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> Dimmable
> For mounting in drilled hole with clip
fastener or screw mounting

> Driver see page 51
> Drill bit see page 146

Lead with snap-in connector

Plastic, black
500 mm (19 11/16")

> [tem No. 833.72.880 SRP $4.00
1000 mm (39 3/8")

> |tem No. 833.72.881 SRP $4.00
2000 mm (78 3/4")

> |tem No. 833.72.882 SRP $6.00

Surface mounted trim ring, Plastic

SRP

Finish

silver colored
black

nickel matt

o

white

anthracite

bronze brown
stainless steel color

Note

$3.00
Round
833.72.124
833.72.160
833.72.162
833.72.163
833.72.193
833.72.192
833.72.194

$3.00
Square
833.72.125
833.72.164
833.72.166
833.72.167
833.72.195
833.72.196
833.72.197

IP20 Protection with surface mounted trim ring.

Recess mounted trim ring, Plastic

SRP

Finish

silver colored

black

nickel matt

white

anthricite

bronze brown
stainless steel color

$3.00
Round
833.72.126
833.72.168
833.72.170
8338.72.171
8383.72.380
833.72.381
833.72.382

$3.00
Square
833.72.127
833.72.172
833.72.174
8338.72.175
833.72.383
833.72.384
833.72.385

Loox 12V /3



